
Price Quote
DATE

3/27/2012

NUMBER

E12-9600

PREPARED FOR

Mt Diablo Unified School District
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd.
Concord, CA 94521

1180 Mt Diablo Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 954-1520 - Fax: (925) 954-1521

TERMS

Net 30

FOB

DESTINATION

Prices In Effect for 30 Days From the Date of This Quotation
Total

CA License #862324

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

700 WING A/V SYSTEM CHANGE ORDER

CP-WX3014WN Hitachi 3200 Lumen WXGA Projector-9 749.00 -6,741.00T
26-567-01 Extron Male to Male Micro VGA Cable-9 24.36 -219.24T
26-600-03 Extron RCA 3' Composite Video Cable-9 3.48 -31.32T
26-637-50 Extron CAT5 RJ-45 Male to Male-27 9.00 -243.00T
70-656-23 Extron PCM 340 Suspended Ceiling Mount-9 105.56 -950.04T
42-120-03 Extron FF120 Suspended Ceiling Speakers-9 139.20 -1,252.80T

Deduct Sub-Total -9,437.40

CP-AW250N Hitachi CP-AW250N LCD Ultra Short-Throw Projector9 1,225.00 11,025.00T
26-567-15 Extron MVGA M-M/159 34.80 313.20T
26-600-15 Extron RCA 15' Composite Video Cable9 5.80 52.20T
GCPO888975-BL CableSys UTP 23-4 75' Cable45 18.00 810.00T
60-864-13 HDMI Twisted Pair Extender with Audio9 414.00 3,726.00T
60-806-13 Extron HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver9 192.00 1,728.00T
70-744-03 Extron USFM 100 Short-Throw Mount & Enclosure9 284.20 2,557.80T
42-105-03 Extron SI-3 Surface Mount Speakers9 139.20 1,252.80T

Add Sub-Total 21,465.00

Sub-Total 12,027.60

CA Sales Tax (Concord/Contra Costa District) 8.75% 1,052.42

$13,080.02



Price Quote
DATE

3/27/2012

NUMBER

E12-9601

PREPARED FOR

Mt Diablo Unified School District
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd.
Concord, CA 94521

1180 Mt Diablo Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 954-1520 - Fax: (925) 954-1521

TERMS

Net 30

FOB

DESTINATION

Prices In Effect for 30 Days From the Date of This Quotation
Total

CA License #862324

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

GYM (Weight Room) A/V SYSTEMS

40268 Da-Lite Model C Manual Wall Projection Screen 8' x 10'1 429.60 429.60T
40932 Da-Lite Number 6 Wall-Mount Kit1 16.00 16.00T
CP-AW250N Hitachi CP-AW250N LCD Ultra Short-Throw Projector1 1,225.00 1,225.00T
26-567-15 Extron MVGA M-M/151 34.80 34.80T
26-600-15 Extron RCA 15' Composite Video Cable1 5.80 5.80T
26-621-100 Extron MLC IR 100' IR/RS232 Cable2 83.00 166.00T
GCPO888975-BL CableSys UTP 23-4 75' Cable7 18.00 126.00T
60-1066-03 Extron PVT RGB D Interface1 156.60 156.60T
60-1163-03 Extron External Wall Box - Three Gang White1 46.40 46.40T
60-773-03 Extron UPB 25 Universal Projector Mount1 87.00 87.00T
60-818-03 Extron MediaLink® Controller with IP Link®1 635.99 635.99T
60-819-33 PoleVault Composite Video and Stereo Audio Input -

Decora Wallplate
1 158.00 158.00T

60-986-01 Extron PVS 305SA Amp/Switcher1 695.00 695.00T
60-864-13 HDMI Twisted Pair Extender with Audio - Decora®

Wallplate
1 414.00 414.00T

60-806-13 Extron HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver1 192.00 192.00T
70-744-03 Extron USFM 100 Short-Throw Mount & Enclosure -

White
1 284.20 284.20T

42-105-03 Extron SI-3 Surface Mount Speakers1 139.20 139.20T
DC265 Lumens DC265 Document Camera, UXGA, 6x Optical

zoom
1 695.00 695.00T

CB-A-84-00516-02-R eInstruction MobiView Mobile Whiteboard1 449.00 449.00T
C10-MAT All Required Wire, Raceway, Receptacles, and Fittings

for Above Including Approx. 240' Electrical and 240'
Communications Surface Raceway

1 796.00 796.00T

C10-LABOR Electrical Installation for Gym1 472.00 472.00
C7-LABOR A/V Installation for Gym1 1,055.00 1,055.00

Sub-Total 8,278.59
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Price Quote
DATE

3/27/2012

NUMBER

E12-9601

PREPARED FOR

Mt Diablo Unified School District
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd.
Concord, CA 94521

1180 Mt Diablo Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 954-1520 - Fax: (925) 954-1521

TERMS

Net 30

FOB

DESTINATION

Prices In Effect for 30 Days From the Date of This Quotation
Total

CA License #862324

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

CA Sales Tax (Concord/Contra Costa District) 8.75% 590.76
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$8,869.35



Price Quote
DATE

3/8/2012

NUMBER

E12-9486

PREPARED FOR

Mt Diablo Unified School District
Concord High School
4200 Concord Blvd.
Concord, CA 94521

1180 Mt Diablo Blvd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 954-1520 - Fax: (925) 954-1521

TERMS

Net 30

FOB

DESTINATION

Prices In Effect for 30 Days From the Date of This Quotation
Total

CA License #862324

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

900 WING A/V SYSTEMS

CP-AW250N Hitachi CP-AW250N LCD Ultra Short-Throw Projector4 1,225.00 4,900.00T
26-567-15 Extron MVGA M-M/154 34.80 139.20T
26-600-15 Extron RCA 15' Composite Video Cable4 5.80 23.20T
26-621-50 Extron MLC IR 50' IR/RS232 Cable4 48.72 194.88T
26-626-50 Extron PWR/RS-232/VC Cable4 29.00 116.00T
26-637-35 Extron UTP 23-4 35' Cable20 11.60 232.00T
26-650-35 Extron HDMI Cable 35'4 156.60 626.40T
60-1066-03 Extron PVT RGB D Interface4 156.60 626.40T
60-1163-03 Extron External Wall Box - Three Gang White4 46.3975 185.59T
60-773-03 Extron UPB 25 Universal Projector Mount4 87.00 348.00T
60-818-03 Extron MediaLink® Controller with IP Link®4 635.99 2,543.96T
60-819-33 PoleVault Composite Video and Stereo Audio Input -

Decora Wallplate
4 157.9975 631.99T

60-986-01 Extron PVS 305SA Amp/Switcher4 695.00 2,780.00T
70-726-13 HDMI w/Audio and Control4 58.00 232.00T
70-744-03 Extron USFM 100 Short-Throw Mount & Enclosure -

White
4 284.20 1,136.80T

42-120-03 Extron FF120 Suspended Ceiling Speakers4 139.20 556.80T
DC265 Lumens DC265 Document Camera, UXGA, 6x Optical

zoom
4 695.00 2,780.00T

CB-A-84-00516-02-R eInstruction MobiView Mobile Whiteboard4 449.00 1,796.00T
C10-MAT All Required Wire, Raceway, Receptacles, and Fittings

for Above Including Approx. 960' Electrical and 960'
Communications Surface Raceway

1 3,184.00 3,184.00T

C10-LABOR Electrical Installation for 900 Wing1 1,888.00 1,888.00
C7-LABOR A/V Installation for 900 Wing1 3,920.00 3,920.00

Sub-Total 28,841.22
CA Sales Tax (Concord/Contra Costa District) 8.75% 2,015.41

$30,856.63
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